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Friday, November 3, 2017 0.12 0.33 0.21
Monday, November 6, 2017 0.12 0.95 0.83
Thursday, November 9, 2017 1.62 1.11 -0.51
Sunday, November 12, 2017 0.14 0.17 0.03
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 1.68 0.68 -1.00
Saturday, November 18, 2017 1.46 1.08 -0.38
Tuesday, November 21, 2017 1.42 1.20 -0.22
Friday, November 24, 2017 0.13 0.10 -0.03
Monday, November 27, 2017 0.64 0.23 -0.41
Thursday, November 30, 2017 0.45 0.64 0.19
Sunday, December 3, 2017 0.08 0.06 -0.02
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 1.84 1.42 -0.42
Saturday, December 9, 2017 0.85 0.69 -0.16
Tuesday, December 12, 2017 3.57 3.05 -0.52
Friday, December 15, 2017 1.33 1.32 -0.01
Monday, December 18, 2017 0.50 0.45 -0.05
Thursday, December 21, 2017 0.37 0.58 0.21
Wednesday, December 27, 2017 1.19 0.28 -0.91
Saturday, December 30, 2017 0.07 0.14 0.07
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 0.21 0.35 0.14
Friday, January 5, 2018 0.25 0.47 0.22
Monday, January 8, 2018 1.12 0.15 -0.97
Thursday, January 11, 2018 0.32 6.21 5.89
Sunday, January 14, 2018 0.11 0.09 -0.02
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 1.77 0.78 -0.99
Saturday, January 20, 2018 - 3.03 - Very High Winds
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 - 2.50 - Upwind of 1.73 Was Later Deleted
Friday, January 26, 2018 - 0.85 - Mulfunction - 3rd in a Row
Monday, January 29, 2018 0.96 0.81 -0.15
Thursday, February 1, 2018 0.78 0.21 -0.57
Sunday, February 4, 2018 0.95 0.67 -0.28
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 0.62 1.92 1.30
Saturday, February 10, 2018 0.10 0.06 -0.04
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 1.28 0.12 -1.16
Friday, February 16, 2018 1.28 0.65 -0.63
Monday, February 19, 2018 0.36 1.05 0.69 High Wind Day
Thursday, February 22, 2018 0.31 0.18 -0.13
Sunday, February 25, 2018 0.15 0.07 -0.08
Average in Nanograms 0.57 0.81 0.23
Average without the Anomaly) 0.52 0.52 0.00




